

414/20-21

CO. B. એડ રૂ-ટ્રાન્સીસ્ટ્રક્શન મિજાનિમન્ટ,

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કોરોના

DIVISION

સોનમધુર

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

સીમેન્ટ્રુકશન, સોનમધુર કોરોના M/S MAA CONSTRUCTION

1st on A/C bill
ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date - 04-02-2021					
(1/50) clearing & grubbing Road land - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 01					
Qty = 0.77 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 38112.00
(2/51) construction of sub ss Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 2310.00 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 408293.00
(3/52) For cut material - const. of GSB cut by P/V well - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 7					
Qty = 328.44 m ³					
@ Rs 2258.78/m ³					Rs 741874.00
(4/53) WBM cut P/V, laying, spreading compacting - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 12					
Qty = 194.69					
@ Rs 4176.58/m ³					Rs 813138.00

Rs 2001417.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/54) WBM over III P.V. laying, spreading & compacting					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 17					
Qty = 323.13 m ³					
@ Rs 3764.42/m ³				Rs	1216397.00
(6/55) Prime coat - P.V. & applying Prime coat with bituminous emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 17					
Qty = 4351.48 m ²					
@ Rs 41.51/m ²				Rs	180630.00
(7/56) Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal Surface					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 18					
Qty = 4351.48					
@ Rs 205.40/m ²				Rs	898145.00
(8/57) Tack coat - P.V. & applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page 19					
Qty = 18933.36 m ²					
@ Rs 14.07/m ²				Rs	266392.00

Continuation

Rs 4562981.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/58) 30 BC - P/V & laying Semi dense Bituminous concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-20					
Qty = 364.55 m ³					
@ Rs 10405.66/m ³					Rs 3793383.00
(10/60) km Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-20					
Qty = 5 Nos.					
@ Rs 2386.06/each					Rs 11930.00
(11/61) 200 m Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-20					
Qty = 16 Nos.					
@ Rs 643.64/each					Rs 10298.00
(12/62) Dis'm. & place identification Signs					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-20					
Qty = 11.52 m ²					
@ Rs 12412.71/m ²					Rs 142994.00
(13/64) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-21					
Qty = 31 Nos.					
@ Rs 3700.28/each					Rs 114709.00

Continuation

Rs 8636295.00

B.H. Rs. 86.36295.00

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/65) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-21					
Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 3799.63/each					Rs 7599.00
(15/66) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 21					
Qty = 08 Nos.					
@ Rs 3670.51/each					Rs 29364.00
(16/67) Boundary pillar/guard post.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-21					
Qty = 08 Nos.					
@ Rs 536.81/each					Rs 4294.00
(17/68) printing new letters & figures of any shade					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 21					
Qty = 352.00/cmht/lttrs.					
@ Rs 0.50/cmht/lttrs					Rs 176.00
(18/69) planting of trees and their maintenance for one year.					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 21					
Qty = 193 Nos.					
@ Rs 799.08/each					Rs 154222.00

Continuation

B. Rs. 8831950.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/72) Road marking with hot applied ... At edge for					
B.T. for from					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 21					
Qty = 770.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²				Rs	566258.00
(20/72) P/V & fixing 'logs' of maintenance project					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 22					
Qty = 5 Nos.					
@ Rs 9475.81/each				Rs	47379.00
(21/73) E/W Excavation in foundation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 29.80 m ³					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs	8498.00
(22/74) P/W M ₁₅ as levelling course in foundation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 3					
Qty = 2.960 m ³					
@ Rs 5998.46/m ³				Rs	17755.00
(23/75) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in head wall complete as per drawing					

Continuation

Rs. 9471840.00

B.F.R. 3471840.00

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 3					
Qty = 27.850 m ³					
@ Rs 6246.99/m ³				Rs	172729.00
(24/78) P.V. & laying R.C. Pipe					
NP-3 for 600 mm dia culvert					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 3					
Qty = 7.50 Rm					
@ Rs 3408.05/Rm				Rs	25560.00
(25/78) plastering with cement					
mortar on B/c in Sub-structure as per technical					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 22					
Qty = 65.89 m ²					
@ Rs 187.40/m ²				Rs	12348.00
(26/79) painting on parapet wall					
Painting two coats					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 23					
Qty = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs	1974.00
(27/80) P.V. & laying of R.C. Pipe					
direct 300 mm dia					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 3					
Qty = 52.50 Rm					
@ Rs 928.31/Rm				Rs	48736.00

Continuation

Rs 9733187.00

B.F. Rs 9733187.00

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/31) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:3) in parapet (old culvert) — — —					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 4					
Qty = 2.88 m ³					
@ Rs 5719.69/m ³ — — —				Rs	16473.00
(29/32) Plastering with c.m. (1:4) of brickwork (old culvert)					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
Qty = 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs 187.40/m ² — — —				Rs	3778.00
(30/33) painting two coats inside of old culvert					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 23					
Qty = 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ² — — —				Rs	1928.00
				Total Rs	9755366.00
(31/34) Labour cess @ 1% — — —				Rs	97554.00
(32/35) GST @ 12% — — —				Rs	1170644.00
				Rs	11023564.00
Below 0.03% as per agreement (Rs) — — —					3307.00
				Rs	11020257.00

Continuation

05.02.21
D.E.

04.02.2021
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation